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JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS C. COMPOSTELLA ITA COURSE NAME ZENO COLO' 3 VARIANTE
REFEREE G. MOLLIN BEL START 1600 m
FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE C. FERRANTE ITA VERTICAL DROP 265 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 8724/11/07
COURSE SETTER R. REDOLFI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - T. VANDEVELDE BEL - B -
- C - - D -
NUMBER OF GATES 44 41
START TIME 9.00
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 2C F 4C
F= 980
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
U 14 - FEMALE
1 7 MUROVEC Nika 2002 SLO 1'05.06
2 5 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 1'05.72
3 35 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA 1'05.80
4 4 GERMANE Dzenifera 2003 LAT 1'06.13
5 12 JANOVSKY Katrin 2002 AUT 1'06.25
6 44 RIER Lea * 2002 ITA 1'06.32
7 31 KLUG Kiara 2003 GER 1'06.36
8 2 ISHIMARU Merumo 2002 JPN 1'06.39
9 30 DROBNIC Nina 2003 SLO 1'06.59
10 43 PIZZATO Lucia * 2002 ITA 1'06.93
11 20 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 HUN 1'07.88
12 8 WAIBEL Lucia 2002 GER 1'07.94
13 6 MIJARES Carla 2002 AND 1'08.00
14 28 DANLER Sabine 2002 AUT 1'08.23
15 29 BABOS Panka 2003 HUN 1'08.42
16 21 TREJBALOVA Linda 2003 CZE 1'08.52
17 23 BOCHINA Mariia 2002 RUS 1'08.56
18 13 VYSHNIAK Sofiia 2003 UKR 1'08.65
19 16 SPEHAR Garaj Lea 2002 CRO 1'08.76
20 34 NUNEZ Jessica 2002 AND 1'09.35
21 33 LACE Karlina 2002 LAT 1'09.46
22 11 CUBINA Victoria 2002 SPA 1'09.66
23 40 NOVOTNA Dora 2002 CZE 1'10.15
24 1 MIESZALA Wiktoria 2002 POL 1'10.68
25 39 PISOVA Katarina 2003 SVK 1'10.93
26 10 SCRANAGE HARRISON Eleanor 2002 GBR 1'11.53
27 15 VASSILEVA Nia 2002 BUL 1'12.70
28 25 SOLOMAKHA Sofiia 2002 RUS 1'12.93
29 24 RADIVOJEVIC Dunja 2002 SRB 1'13.72
30 18 ALIC Esma 2002 BIH 1'13.79
31 41 TELIHA Anastasiia 2003 UKR 1'14.60
32 22 MARGARITI Maria 2003 GRE 1'15.11
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CODE
NUMBER

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MAGYAR Kinga
COPOS Petra
EITAKA Wakaha
PESIC Natalija
PYROZHKO Kateryna
LORINCZ Eszter
KURDI Naya
VRELLA Klea

DID NOT START ... 0

DID NOT FINISH .. 4

SCHIPPERS Nina
SUROVA Alica

ABOU JAOUDE Maria
MANIOUDAKI Faidra

DISQUALIFIED ... 0

09-04-2016 / ABETONE (ITA)

NAT

U 14 - FEMALE

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

2003
2002
2003
2002

RUM
RUM
JPN
SRB
UKR
RUM
LIB
KOS

NED
SVK
LIB

GRE

1'15.51
1'15.80
1'16.12
1'17.28
1'17.93
1'18.71
1'18.75
1'37.53

The Technical
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TOI'r.. Pistoi OFFICIAL RESULTS QW oo
www.cronoplit
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS C. COMPOSTELLA ITA COURSE NAME ZENO COLO' 3 VARIANTE
REFEREE G. MOLLIN BEL START 1600 m
FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE C. FERRANTE ITA VERTICAL DROP 265 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 8724/11/07
COURSE SETTER R. REDOLFI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - T. VANDEVELDE BEL - B -
- C - - D -
NUMBER OF GATES 44 41
START TIME 9.00
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: CHEMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 2T F: 4C
F= 980
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
U 14 - MALE
1 69 D'AMICO Edoardo 2002 ITA 1'03.55
2 82 ROHRMOSER Lucas 2002 AUT 1'04.66
3 94 ZANELLA Tommaso * 2002 ITA 1'04.82
50 MAIER Andre 2002 AUT 1'04.82
5) 72 GEISSLER HAUBER Max 2002 GER 1'05.20
6 95 CLIVIO Leonardo ** 2003 ITA 1'05.28
7 57 KRIZAJ Martin 2002 SLO 1'05.78
8 58 JARITZ Yannick 2002 GER 1'06.53
9 70 ULICNY Martin 2002 SVK 1'06.82
10 66 SUZUKI Issei 2002 JPN 1'06.88
11 89 STRASBERGER Lovro 2002 SLO 1'06.96
12 51 LINHART Adam 2002 CZE 1'06.99
13 49 FRONCZAK Maksymilian 2002 POL 1'07.64
14 65 STOILOV Konstantin 2002 BUL 1'07.94
15 76 TRUBAEV Giorgii 2002 RUS 1'08.09
16 93 VILALTA Marc 2002 SPA 1'08.19
48 PUJOL Marc 2002 AND 1'08.19
18 79 UGAS Alex 2002 SPA 1'08.20
19 52 PETROVIC Jakov 2003 CRO 1'08.21
20 78 BEGOVIC Roko 2003 CRO 1'08.28
21 81 SADILEK Adam 2002 CZE 1'08.31
22 61 ZUDOV Anatolii 2002 RUS 1'08.46
23 83 DE JONGE Ties 2002 NED 1'08.69
24 56 ROBERTS Keir 2002 NZL 1'08.74
25 88 BUDZ Blazej 2003 POL 1'09.00
26 47 TOMOVIC Aleksa 2003 SRB 1'09.04
27 77 PINI  Max 2002 GBR 1'09.10
28 60 VONK Daniel 2002 NED 1'09.21
29 68 SASTRE Conrad 2003 SPA 1'09.38
30 91 BAOTIC Tin Ivo 2002 CRO 1'09.62
31 45 VANDEVELDE Franklin 2003 BEL 1'09.86
32 80 ABRUZZESE Marco 2002 ITA 1'09.89
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CODE
NUMBER

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CUKER Alex
NOMOTO Kazuchika
DAFOV Mario
FERRARI Robert
STANESCU Andrei
LEONETTI Ezio
BAKAS Asterios
MARMARELLIS Christos
BROWARSKI Piotr
SLADE Ted

KARIC Kemal
TRAILOVIC Andrej
NESBITT Ross
KAIROUZ Lucas
HOQUE Isbat
KAIROUZ Lucien
KOKAJ Drin

DID NOT START ... 1

LAZARESKI Mirko

DID NOT FINISH .. 1

ZHURI Dhurim

DISQUALIFIED ... 0

09-04-2016 / ABETONE (ITA)

NAT

U 14 - MALE

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003

2003

2002

SVK
JPN
BUL
AND
RUM
ALB
GRE
GRE
POL
GBR
BIH
SRB
GBR
LIB
HUN
LIB
KOS

MKD

KOS

F= 980
FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS

1'10.08
1'10.11
1'10.46
1'10.51
1'10.95
1'12.12
1'12.60
1'12.74
1'12.87
1'12.87
1'13.19
1'13.41
1'13.83
1'14.22
1'16.30
1'17.81
1'19.34

The Technical Delegate

TAB
POINTS
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